
NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 05:59 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E A

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

C03951Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

FAM

IND

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

10/10/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

DATE

DATE

NAME

NAME

312 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

53 SUMMIT DRIVE

PO BOX 19

5 WATERVIEW COURT

PO BOX 70

34 DOLPHIN WAY

11 BAYBERRY ROAD

915 PECONIC BAY BLVD

500 OLD COUNTRY ROAD, 
SUITE 312

PO BOX 486

42 SYLVAN PLACE

250 SOUND BEACH DRIVE

324 WEST LANE

300 KNAPP PLACE

718 MANOR LANE

RIVERHEAD

BAITING 
HOLLOW

SOUTH 
JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

GARDEN CITY

WADING RIVER

WADING RIVER

MATTITUCK

AQUEBOGUE

GREENPORT

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11933

11970

11901

11931

11901

11792

11901

11530

11792

11792

11952

11931

11944-1

11901

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $50.00

 $150.00

 $250.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $250.00

 $250.00

 $250.00

 $150.00

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

RECORD DATE

WILLIAM HULSE

GAIL KAPPENBERG

ROSE SANDERS

VIRGINIA TROYAN

PETER TROYAN

STEVEN SHAW

JOHN GUTHY

GREGORY PANCIOCCO

MICHAEL REILLY

ROBERT KLEMENT

STANLEY NABREZNY

RICHARD RIVERA

JAMES STAKEY

CHARLES SANDERS

JOHN KUJAWSKI

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

EXPLANATION

CHECK NO.

CHECK NO.

CSH

CHK3695

CHK1667

CHK2999

CHK5654

CHK1081

CHK5570

CHK3413

CHK5902

CHK2339

CHK3947

CHK1115

CHK1965

CHK1303

CHK3542

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 05:59 PM Page 2

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E A

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

C03951Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

10/02/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

10/08/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

DATE NAME

PO BOX 973

36 VICTOR STREET

PO BOX 605

5TH STREET

60 PINE AVENUE

27 ELIZABETH DRIVE

148 FOX RUN LANE

126 CLOVER PLACE

PO BOX 4

PO BOX 49

705 FRONT STREET

1407 MIDDLE ROAD #230

PO BOX 363

WILLOW POND DRIVE

68 WEST STREET

PO BOX 526

164 FARM ROAD E

CUTCHOGUE

RIVERHEAD

UPTON

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

NEW SUFFOLK

JAMESPORT

GREENPORT

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

SOUTH 
JAMESPORT

AQUEBOGUE

WADING RIVER

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11935

11901

11973

11702

11901

11792

11901

11931

11956

11947

11944

11901

11931

11901

11970

11931

11702

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $200.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $150.00

 $250.00

 $75.00

 $160.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

RICHARD LARK

CHARLES BLOSS

HEIKE RATZKE

DOUGLAS PETERSON

ANTHONY REGULA

DEAN ALEXANDER

DAVID RUSKOWSKI

ALAN HUBBARD

FRANK THORP III

MARK PATRICK

JAMES RICHTER

LENNY REMPE

TIM HUBBARD

ARLEEN PECK

MICHAEL GEVINSKI

WILLIAM EDINGTON

ROBERT MONTEFUSCO

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK3379

CHK1646

CHK6925

CHK6038

CHK046

CHK2242

CHK564

CHK5008

CHK219

CHK571

CHK2904

CSH

CHK131

CHK4778

CHK3263

CHK244

CHK1066

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 05:59 PM Page 3

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E A

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

C03951Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

DATE NAME

2490 RIVER ROAD

PO BOX 644

7400 MIDDLE ROAD

MAIN ST

PO BOX 82

151 RABBIT RUN

13235 MAIN ROAD

3206 CARNOUSTIE CT

13 OVERBOOK STREET

127 TWOMEY AVENUE

3 GOLDEN SPRUCE DRIVE

188 CHURCH LANE

PO BOX 605

PO BOX 1755

230 COLUMBIA ROAD

PO BOX 645

3225 SOUND AVENUE

CALVERTON

NEW SUFFOLK

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

SOUTH 
JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

MATTITUCK

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

CALVERTON

CALVERTON

AQUEBOGUE

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

SOUTHOLD

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11933

11956

11901

11901

11970

11901

11952

11901

11901

11933

11933

11931

11931

11901

11971

11947

11901

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $100.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $225.00

 $250.00

 $250.00

 $400.00

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

GREGORY SPRINGER

PETER DOHERTY

JOHN STARK

DAVID ENOS

JAMES KANE

PETER FLUDGATE

DAVID J. JANNUZZI

MICHAEL DEMCHAK

JOANNE BYRNE

FRANK MASTERSON

GREGORY MILEY

MARION HULSE

JOYCE GIORDANO

DENISE LUCAS

EILEEN POWERS

JOSEPH LEBKUECHER

FREDERICK TERRY

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK112

CHK218

CHK532

CHK1543

CHK1080

CHK5392

CHK250

CHK279

CHK1190

CHK191

CHK465

CHK461

CHK824

CHK1004

CHK1452

CHK1680

CHK3767

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 05:59 PM Page 4

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E A

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

C03951Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

IND

PART

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

DATE

DATE

NAME

NAME

35 JUNEAU BLVD

PO BOX 534

274 FAIRWAY DRIVE

PO BOX 300

MAIN ST

PO BOX 1039

30800 MAIN ROAD

533 ELTON STREET

PO BOX

125 OLD WESTHAMPTON 
ROAD

23 WHITES LANE

PO BOX 614

35 SANDALWOOD LANE

144 MANOR LANE

360 THE CRESCENT

WOODBURY

WADING RIVER

WADING RIVER

CUTCHOGUE

RIVERHEAD

MATTITUCK

CUTCHOGUE

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

EAST MARION

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11797

11792

11792

11935

11901

11952

11935

11901

11947

11901

11931

11931

11901

11947

11939

 $150.00

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $50.00

 $150.00

 $75.00

 $50.00

 $250.00

 $75.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $250.00

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

RECORD DATE

STEVEN MARX

GERALD SIMONE

MICHELE FLOOD

JEANNE M. GRIM

REMY BELL

DENISE KING

TIMOTHY KING

VIC PRUSINOWSKI

GASPER PISACANO

ROBERT GREGORY

SANDRA REEVE

DEBORAH EPPLE

HOWARD GASSERT

JOHN APICELLO

JOE SAWICKI

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

EXPLANATION

CHECK NO.

CHECK NO.

CHK165

CHK165

CHK2328

CHK745

CSH

CSH

CSH

CSH

CHK144

CHK123

CHK870

CHK389

CHK7715

CHK3884

CHK1565

ADDRESS

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 05:59 PM Page 5

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E A

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

65  $8,735.00

C03951Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

PARTCONTRIBUTION CODE:

10/19/15

DATE NAME

ONE EDGEWOOD AVENUE, 
SUITE 200

SMITHTOWN NY 11787  $150.00 OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

CASTROVINCI & MADY

AMOUNT  

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK3609

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 05:59 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E B

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

5  $625.00

C03951Filer ID: 2015 BSCHEDULE: CORPORATE

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/02/15

10/06/15

10/06/15

DATE NAME

PO BOX 1030

41780 ROUTE 25

214 ROANOKE AVENUE

2950 HEMPSTEAD 
TURNPIKE

737 ROANOKE AVENUE

REMSENBURG

PECONIC

RIVERHEAD

LEVITTOWN

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11960

11958

11901

11756

11901

 $75.00

 $100.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

KOLLORAN LAW PC

SCOTT DESIMONE PC

MCNULTY SPIESS PC

SOLOMON & HERRERA PLLC

CIARELLI & DEMPSEY PC

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK1073

CHK6679

CHK1003

CHK5760

CHK1105

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 05:59 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E C

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

3  $300.00

C03951Filer ID: 2015 CSCHEDULE: OTHER MONETARY

OTH

PAC

10/10/15

10/10/15

10/19/15

DATE

DATE

NAME

NAME

3340 VETERANS MEMORIAL
HWY

BOHEMIA NY 11716

 $75.00

 $25.00

 $200.00

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

UNITEMIZED

UNITEMIZED

SUFFOLK COUNTY REPUBLICAN 
WOMEN PAC

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

EXPLANATION

ANONYMOUS. ANDREWS

ANONYMOUS

CHECK NO.

CHECK NO.

CHK1565

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 06:00 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E F

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

3  $9,397.88

C03951Filer ID: 2015 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

10/09/15

10/12/15

10/12/15

DATE NAME

MAIN ROAD

SOUND AVENUE

MAIN STREET

MATTITUCK

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

11952

11901

11901

 $1,893.80

 $2,972.24

 $4,531.84

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

TIMES REVIEW

STONEWALLS RESTAURANT

WEDEL SIGN COMPANY

AMOUNT PURPOSE

PRINT

FUNDR

LWNSN

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK138

CHK139

CHK140

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-27-15 06:00 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C03951 2015 E N

FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

8  $1,400.14

C03951Filer ID: 2015 NSCHEDULE: OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES/LOANS

08/09/15

09/08/15

09/08/15

09/09/15

09/14/15

09/15/15

09/19/15

09/19/15

DATE NAME

DOLPHIN WAY

DOLPHIN WAY

DOLPHIN WAY

DOLPHIN WAY

DOLPHIN WAY

DOLPHIN WAY

DOLPHIN WAY

DOLPHIN WAY

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11901

11901

11901

11901

11901

11901

11901

 $259.64

 $210.00

 $48.00

 $16.72

 $133.22

 $33.90

 $515.85

 $182.81

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

OCT-23-15 08:46 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

LORI HULSE

LORI HULSE

LORI HULSE

LORI HULSE

LORI HULSE

LORI HULSE

LORI HULSE

LORI HULSE

ORIGINAL PURPOSE

LITER

RADIO

CMAIL

FUNDR

CMAIL

CMAIL

LITER

LITER

OUTSTANDING

$259.64 STAPLES-ON
CC

$210 WRIV-

$48 LABELS

$16.72 FACEBOOK AD

$133.22 VISTA 
PRINT ON CC

$33.9 VISTA PRINT 
ON CC

$515.85 STAPLES ON
CC

$182.81 VISTA 
PRINT-ON CC

TYPE

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

 $1,400.14

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS



FRIENDS OF LORI M. HULSE

2015 11 Day Pre General Report Summary Page

 Opening Balance   $1,933.52    

 Contributions   $9,660.00    

 Miscellaneous Receipts   $.00    

 

 Total Receipts   $9,660.00

 Total Expenses   $9,397.88

 Closing Balance   $2,195.64

 
Report Date 10/27/15 06:10:03


